
VK Avond - Chartreuze-Lindenbos
Linden 14.2.2025

Omega

Elias SEGARD
Indiv.
Strecke : Short Easy
Länge : 2670m (Steigung 50m)
Zeit : 1:20:18 (30'04"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Bert AKKERMANS 0:41:51
2. Tim VERCRUYSSEN 0:41:52
3. Sander ARNOUT 0:47:54

1. 138 00:01:42 125m 13'36"/km
2. 140 00:02:36 00:04:18 251m 10'22"/km
3. 142 00:10:24 00:14:42 203m 51'14"/km
4. 145 00:11:33 00:26:15 459m 25'10"/km
5. 148 00:06:49 00:33:04 200m 34'05"/km
6. 152 00:14:16 00:47:20 390m 36'35"/km
7. 132 00:10:29 00:57:49 366m 28'39"/km
8. 153 00:15:57 01:13:46 383m 41'39"/km
9. 154 00:04:47 01:18:33 196m 24'24"/km

10. 999 00:01:45 01:20:18 97m 18'02"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5784
https://www.helga-o.com

